AMIN TANNERY LIMITED

Regd. Office: 7/94-J, Tilak Nagar, Kanpur-208002

email: mail@amintannery.in

website: www.amintannery.in

Date: December 04, 2019

To:

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited. Mumbai

Kind Attn:

Deputy Manager

Fax:

022-2272 3121/3179/2039/2041

Sub: Intimation regarding loss/Issue of Share Certificate in terms of regulation no,39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations,2015

Dear Sir,

The below details and request letter received from investor for LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES.

		#		AMIN TA	NNERY	LIMITE	D	
			LOSS OF S	HARE CE	RTIFI	CATE INT	IMATION	
S No.	Folio No.	Name of the Shareholder	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos. From To		No. of Shares	Document/mail received date	Type of Intimation(Mail/Document)
1	ATL0006305	G.C. PREETHI LATHA	6305	103704861- 103707860		3000	04.12.2019	Letter

Kindly update the same into your records.

Regards,

for Amin Tannery Limited

ARD

Mrs. Arti Tiwari

Company Secretary

Postal Address: 15/288 C, Civil Lines, Kanpur -208001

Works: A 46 & 47, Leather Technology Park, Banthar, Unnao-209801 Phone: 0515-2840823 / 2840832 / 7380795333 / 7380798333